St Benedict's Parental Questionnaire - Autumn 2018/9

Strongly Agree Disagree | Strongly | Unable to
Agree Disgree | comment
My child is happy in school 78.8% | 2l2%k
My child feels safe in this school 818% | 18.1%
My child is making good progress at school 60.6% | 36.4% 3%
The school ensures that my child is well 727% | 27.3%
looked after.
My child is taught well at this school. 75.8% | 24.2%
My child receives appropriate homework 66.7% | 27.3% 6.1%
for their age.
The school deals effectively with bullying. 394% | 2l2% 3% 3% 30.3%
This school is well led and managed. 57.6% | 39.4% 3%
I feel confident I can discuss an issue 788% | 21.2%
with the class teacher
This school responds well to the concerns | 69.7% | 21.2% 6.1%
I raise
I receive valuable information from the 60.6% | 36.4% 3%
school about my child's progress.
I feel able o approach the Governors with | 48.5% 9.1% 12.1% 3% 27.3%
issues.
I would like more information regarding 424% | 33.3% 3% 6.1%
my child's curriculum and their academic
expectations
I would recommend this school to another | Yes 97% No 3%

parent ( please tick as appropriate)




